5-31www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9
ICOM
8
eConnectivity
7

§ Supply Voltage 5 ~ 40 VDC
§ Sink Current 200 mA max./channel
Ordering Information
§ PCI-1752 64-channel Isolated
Digital Output Card,
user's manual and driver
CD-ROM (cable not
included)
Ordering Information
§ PCI-1754 64-channel Isolated
Digital Input Card
Ordering Information
§ PCI-1756 64-channel Isolated
Digital I/O Card
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download5-30 Plug-in DA&C Cards
Feature Details
The PCI-1752/1754/1756 card offer isolated digital input channels and isolated digital
output channels with isolation protection up to 2,500 VDC , which makes it ideal for
industrial applications where high-voltage isolation is required. In addition, all output
channels are able to keep their last values after a hot system reset. Furthermore, the
PCI-1752/1756 provide a channel-freeze function that keeps the current output status
unchanged for each channel during operation.
Robust Protection
The PCI-1752/1754/1756 features robust isolation protection for applications in
industrial, lab and machinery automation. It can durably withstand voltage up to 2,500
VDC , preventing your host system from any incidental harm. If connected to an external
input source with surge-protection, the PCI-1754/1756 can offer up to a maximum of
2,000 VDC ESD (Electrostatic Discharge) protection for input channels. If the input voltage
rises up to 70 VDC, the input channels of PCI-1754/1756 can still manage to work properly
for a short period of time.
Wide Input/Output Range